$315,000 - 509 Wooding Street, Aberdeen

MLS® #2385368

$315,000

4 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,895 sqft
Residential on 0.09 Acres

Aberdeen, Aberdeen, WA

Beautifully updated 4-bedroom home in
Aberdeen! Featuring a stunning kitchen, extra
bonus room/office space, and 1,900 sqft of of
open-concept living, this home has it all. The
kitchen is a show stopper with granite
countertops with elegant waterfalls edge,
soft-close cabinets, and a new dishwasher.
Fresh flooring throughout and fully renovated
bathrooms, including a master bath with a
stylish granite shower. Outside, enjoy new
siding, a charming front porch, and a spacious
back deck. This turn-key home is the ideal
blend of contemporary design and everyday

practicality!

Built in 1927

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2385368
$315,000
$320,000
$169

4

2

2

1,895

0.09

1927
Residential
Single Family Residence
Sold




Community Information

Address 509 Wooding Street
Area 198 - Aberdeen
Subdivision Aberdeen

City Aberdeen

County Grays Harbor

State WA

Zip Code 98520

Amenities

Parking Driveway

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Dining Room, Walk-In Closet(s)
Appliances Dishwasher(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl
Lot Description Paved
Foundation Block

School Information

District Aberdeen

Additional Information

Days on Market 87
Cumulative Days on Market 87
Days on Website 92



